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EARNINGS FORECAST FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER
ENDING 31ST DECEMBER 2022

Net Revenue
Cost of sales

Gross profit
Operating expenses

Operating profit

Investment income
Finance cost

Profit before tax
Taxation

Profit for the period

Approval of Earning Forecast

The Earning Forecast for the fourth quarter was approved by the Board of Directors on 28th July, 2022

N

8,450,423,408
(7,088,427,187)

1,361,996,221
(800,058,607)

561,937,614
36,902,472
(3,825,514)

595,014,572
(221,764,663)

373,249,909
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